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Winner Lodge

Friday, November 1, 2024 25.00$           1585 Cindy Green Cortez
Saturday, November 2, 2024 50.00$           2454 VernAnn Raney Delta

Sunday, November 3, 2024 50.00$           1348 Howard Combs Sterling
Monday, November 4, 2024 25.00$           2963 Cliff Inmon Florence
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 25.00$           227 Troy Chisman Colorado Springs

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 25.00$           975 Lelia Frakes Greeley
Thursday, November 7, 2024 25.00$           710 Rebecca Fraker La Junta

Friday, November 8, 2024 25.00$           1414 Michael Green Gunnison
Saturday, November 9, 2024 50.00$           2331 Edward Utsch Golden
Sunday, November 10, 2024 50.00$           1348 Howard Combs Sterling

Monday, November 11, 2024 500.00$        2226 Lori Baer Akron
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 25.00$           2058 Dave Bittner Summit County

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 25.00$           2127 Bob Kielsa Summit County
Thursday, November 14, 2024 25.00$           760 Jeremy Lucio Fort Collins

Friday, November 15, 2024 25.00$           459 Macki Anderson Boulder
Saturday, November 16, 2024 50.00$           2171 Heidi Maike Summit County

Sunday, November 17, 2024 50.00$           2330 Cindy Braning Golden
Monday, November 18, 2024 25.00$           2176 Nancy Tramp Maggard Akron
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 25.00$           2938 Brad Rhea Akron

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 25.00$           1026 Andy Geisler Loveland
Thursday, November 21, 2024 25.00$           2079 Bruce Butler Summit County

Friday, November 22, 2024 25.00$           2937 Brenda Rhea Akron
Saturday, November 23, 2024 50.00$           184 Trevor Kerrigan Leadville

Sunday, November 24, 2024 50.00$           505 Meghan Grace Idaho Springs
Monday, November 25, 2024 25.00$           1520 Kathy Keyser Littleton
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 25.00$           2175 Jason Bach Summit County

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 25.00$           1008 Stevi Balltrip Greeley
Thursday, November 28, 2024 25.00$           2913 Becky Schmitz Northglenn

Friday, November 29, 2024 25.00$           1783 Terry Ingalls Westminster
Saturday, November 30, 2024 50.00$           1581 Ken Torres Cortez


